TESLA INC.

TESLA INC.

ISIN: US88160R1014

Overview

2024/06/07 20:24:29

Price
162.40 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.61% (-1.00)

US88160R1014
TSLA

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
EUR
Automotive
Stock

519,694 EUR

S&P 500

162.40 EUR (378)
163.30 EUR (85)
164.80 EUR
165.00 EUR
162.40 EUR
163.40 EUR

796
130,145.00
16

18

16

WKN: 88160R101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/05/29 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/05/29 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/04/26 2l Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/26 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/04/03 S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=94400204,233297802
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US88160R1014&ID_NOTATION=201097263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US88160R1014&ID_NOTATION=201097263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US88160R1014&ID_NOTATION=201097263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3cabc45e6d593a9a92e2851e1cba6afbc6612a6fb6a6ce2cb095abbba131eeea&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1f712be13b5fefc54&time=1718032385&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39b6ddd7356efcdc08b5dacc94406f023947db6c593b06ac44a35f533c72e3c8&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9290a08abbece4204&time=1718032385&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=890a099e8eb7e5c274fcb2d3c1911cda202820cab9529eacbd4546f463ca7d0c&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dc7bda578b3139e07&time=1718032385&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c17525561787310fbe163dcf4189669d3c209b116f7f4d1268b62707ba84a9f4&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=39871b64f57d380ce&time=1718032385&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7fc8c62f9fc517c83e5141b192b1faa99498ac5be918961052077653d0f5862c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c8c24425b61f532e2&time=1718032385&tool=RSC

TESLA INC.

Details

2024/06/07 20:24:29

Price
162.40 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.61% (-1.00)

ISIN US88160R1014
Symbol TSLA
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security Stock
type
Market cap 519,694 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 162.40 EUR (378)
Ask (Ask size) 163.30 EUR (85)
Open 164.80 EUR
High 165.00 EUR
Low 162.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 163.40 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 796
Trading volume 130,145.00
Number of trades 16
Last size 18
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -27.58% -23.31% +0.97%
Perf (abs.) -61.85 -49.35 +1.57
Beta 1.37 1.90 1.78
Volatility 56.20 52.50 57.95
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

162.20 EUR (2,395
164.21 EUR (1,740
165.92 EUR (2,119
199.81 EUR (2,236
219.40 EUR (2024/01/08
132.80 EUR (2024/04/22

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TESLA INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 165.10 EUR
06/07

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 165.02 EUR
06/07

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 164.30 EUR
06/07

Stuttgart 2024/ 20:54 163.54 EUR
06/07

SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/ 17:35 50.0667 CHF

(
266.25 EUR (2023/07/19
132.80 EUR (2024/04/22

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
6.38 714
0.00 4
8.27 638
0.20 29
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=201097263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37350996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37324151
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37304555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116279547

TESLA INC.

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF

Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/08

2022/
04/01

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/07

17:35

22:00

19:57

17:35

17:21

08:13

21:52

20:24

17:44

19:31

20:05

362.5567 USD 0.00

177.48 USD

164.20 EUR

178.35 USD

164.64 EUR

163.12 EUR

164.52 EUR

162.40 EUR

164.82 EUR

164.34 EUR

163.30 EUR

9,994.76

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.25

0.13

7.57

0.00

0.00

582,311

168

38

16

427

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496698
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37295290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37329611
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206811845
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124001556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37402613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37350995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86176235
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37304556

TESLA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
— ey

Contact Details
TESLA INC.

1 Tesla Road - 78725 Austin
Telefon: +1-512-516-8177
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robyn Denholm
Ira Ehrenpreis
James Murdoch
Jeffrey Straubel
Joseph Gebbia
Kathleen Wilson-
Thompson
Kimbal Musk
Elon Reeve Musk
Andrew Baglino

Tom Zhu

Vaibhav Taneja

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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